
 
 

ALFA INFRAPROP PRIVATE LIMITED 
 

2 x 660 MW Supercritical Thermal Power Plant at Komarada Village, Vizianagaram District A.P. India 

ADDENDUM TO INSTRUCTION TO BIDDERS 

 

 

ADDENDUM NO 1 – NIT No. AIPL/SG-STG/001 

 

TO THE TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR:-  

(A) STEAM GENERATOR-                 TCE.6015A-C-510-001 

(B) STEAM TURBINE GENERATOR TCE-6015A-C-540-001 

 

The following are the modifications to the Instruction to Bidders for the Engineering 
Procurement and Construction of Steam Generator & Steam Turbine Generator and their 
auxiliaries. The deletions from the earlier text of the Instruction to Bidders are indicated as 
strikethrough and the addition are underlined. 

  

VOLUME - I, SECTION A2, SHEET 36 OF 38  

ANNEXURE - VII:  ICB PROCESS – ACTIVITY TIMELINE 
 

Sl.No Activity Date & Time (*) 

1 Sale of Bid Documents 
From 21-08-2010 To 04-09-2010 on all working 
days from 10.00 Hrs. to 18.00 Hrs. (IST) 

2. Last Date of Submission of Pre-Bid 
Queries 

8-9-2010 at 18.00 Hrs(IST)  

15-09-2010- at 18.00 Hrs (IST) 

3 Pre Bid conference 
15-09-2010 at 14.00 hrs (IST) 

22-09-2010 at 14.00 Hrs (IST) 

4 Bid Submission deadline 15-11-2010 at 14.00 Hrs (IST) 

5 Opening of the Bid Security & BQR 15-11-2010 at 16.00  Hrs(IST) 

6 Opening of the Price Bid At  a Later Date  
 

All other schedules, terms and conditions remain unaltered  

   (*)Owner reserves the right to modify any of the above mentioned dates and times.  


